
5685

Premium 2.5" Turkey Sausage Patty

Pertinent Product

Information (PPI)

  COOKED TURKEY SAUSAGE PATTIES

 

6x6TixHi

30.00 lbsNet Weight

31.50 lbsGross Weight

19.81 inCase Length

11.31 inCase Width

10.50 inCase Height

1.36 ftCase Cube

548 days

1.30Serving Size (oz.)

36.85Serving Size (g)

369.00Servings Per Case

78.94Calories (kcal)

7.39Protein (g)

1.21Carbohydrates (g)

0.16Dietary Fiber (g)

4.99Fat (g)

1.45Saturated Fat (g)

0.0Trans Fatty Acid (g)

32.20Cholesterol (mg)

183.94Sodium (mg)

0.85Total Sugar (g)

10.52Calcium (mg)

0.46Iron (mg)

Allergens:

Ingredients:

CN Statement: CN ID Number: 

JTM Item Numbers:

Product Specifications:

Nutritional Information:

UPC (GTIN)

Product Title:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains 

commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to 

eligible recipient agencies."

Statement:

Preparation:

214.22

20.05

3.28

0.43

13.54

3.93

0.0

87.38

499.16

2.31

28.55

1.25

100

3.53

5685

CN Serving 

Size

100g 

Serving

**This Product is Gluten-Free

30# 6 BagsCase Pack

Shelf Life (frozen)

GROUND TURKEY, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SUGAR, SPICES, SALT, SEASONING (potassium 

chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), NATURAL FLAVOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM 

GUANYLATE.

094819

Each 1.30 oz Cooked Turkey Sausage Patty provides 1.00 oz equivalent meat for Child Nutrition 

Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and 

Nutrition Service, USDA 08-16.)

00049485056850
KEEP FROZEN

Place patties on a sheet pan and heat in convection oven at 350 degrees to 375 degrees F for approximately 7-8 

minutes.

573.35Potassium (mg)

Vitamin D (mcg)

Added Sugar (g) 2.20

0.920.34

211.28

0.81

Print Date/Time: 8/4/2021 11:06:38AM

JTM Food Group • 200 Sales Drive • Harrison, OH 45030

(513) 367.4900 • (800) 626.2308 • Fax (513) 367.3519

For the most current information, visit JTMFoodGroup.com




	Breakast Sausage Patty 5685_PPI_-_JTM - Spec Sheet
	Breakfast Sausage Patty 5685_CN_Label_-_JTM

