

Product Title:

COOKED TURKEY SAUSAGE PATTIES

JTM Item Numbers:	5685	
Nutritional Information:	CN Serving Size	100g Serving
Serving Size (oz.)	1.30	3.53
Serving Size (g)	36.85	100
Servings Per Case	369.00	
Calories (kcal)	78.94	214.22
Protein (g)	7.39	20.05
Carbohydrates (g)	1.21	3.28
Dietary Fiber (g)	0.16	0.43
Total Sugar (g)	0.85	2.31
Added Sugar (g)	0.81	2.20
Fat (g)	4.99	13.54
Saturated Fat (g)	1.45	3.93
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.0	0.0
Cholesterol (mg)	32.20	87.38
Vitamin D (mcg)	0.34	0.92
Calcium (mg)	10.52	28.55
Iron (mg)	0.46	1.25
Potassium (mg)	211.28	573.35
Sodium (mg)	183.94	499.16

Ingredients:

GROUND TURKEY, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SUGAR, SPICES, SALT, SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), NATURAL FLAVOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE.

CN Statement: CN ID Number: 094819

Each 1.30 oz Cooked Turkey Sausage Patty provides 1.00 oz equivalent meat for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 08-16.)

Product Specifications:

UPC (GTIN)	00049485056850
Case Pack	30# 6 Bags
Net Weight	30.00 lbs
Gross Weight	31.50 lbs
Case Length	19.81 in
Case Width	11.31 in
Case Height	10.50 in
Case Cube	1.36 ft
TixHi	6x6
Shelf Life (frozen)	548 days

Preparation:

KEEP FROZEN

Place patties on a sheet pan and heat in convection oven at 350 degrees to 375 degrees F for approximately 7-8 minutes.

Statement:

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to eligible recipient agencies."

Allergens:

^{**}This Product is Gluten-Free

NOT FOR RETAIL SALE



00049485056850

5685 17226 09:00

Heating Instructions:

Place patties on a sheet pan and heat in : convection oven at 350 degrees to 375 degrees F for approximately 7-8 minutes.

5685

Aug 14 2017

COOKED TURKEY SAUSAGE PATTIES

INGREDIENTS: GROUND TURKEY, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SUGAR, SPICES, SALT, SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), NATURAL FLAVOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE.





Copy not for documenting Federal Meal Requirement

Manufactured by JTM Provisions Co. Harrison, OH 45030 800.626.2308

KEEP FROZEN

NET WT. 30 LB.

CN

094819

Each 1.30 oz Cooked Turkey Sausage Patty provides 1.00 oz

CN equivalent meat for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of CN this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 08-16.)

(01) 0 0049485 05685 0 (10) 17226